
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

275

273

271

274

276

272

UCI-ID Nachname

Moser

Matt

Maier

Ziegler

Knapp

Gißler

Vorname

Andre

Matthias

Gabriel

Markus

Andreas

Jakob

Verein

SC Hausach

SC Mühlenbach

SC Hausach

SC Hausach

TV Biberach

Runden

4

4

4

4

4

3

Gesamtzeit

46:34.087

48:54.349

51:31.450

53:38.738

58:11.182

56:03.552

Nach Runden sortiert
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24. Hausacher MTB Weekend
Rennen 13

R13.2 Hobby

Rennen (4 Runden) started at 14:04:08

Rundenlänge 1,000 Km

09.04.2022 14:00

Offizielles Ergebnis


